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Women / 4 / Junior

Session: 10B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Sierra Hartwig868
USA Elite Gymnastics

8.650 8.800 9.5009.150 36.100
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lilly Kandallu869
USA Elite Gymnastics

8.450 9.150 9.0508.700 35.350
3T 1 5 4 2 

2 

Grayson Walden639
Metropolitan

8.350 8.450 9.0758.550 34.425
5 3 6 3 3 

3 

Caeli Riordan131
American

8.100 8.275 9.1008.875 34.350
7 4T 3 2 4 

4 

Kaylee Tam132
American

8.600 8.050 8.9008.250 33.800
2 6 9 6 5 

5 

Regan Irvine517
Gymnastics Plus

8.325 7.500 8.8508.950 33.625
6 8T 2 7 6 

6 

Elysia Lee129
American

8.450 7.500 9.0008.400 33.350
3T 8T 8 5 7 

7 

Nereyda Lara870
USA Elite Gymnastics

8.000 8.275 8.2008.800 33.275
8 4T 4 9 8 

8 

Riley Mullaney637
Metropolitan

7.950 7.750 8.6758.425 32.800
9 7 7 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Senior

Session: 10B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Silje Hildebrand516
Gymnastics Plus

8.900 9.225 9.4759.475 37.075
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Payton Webb871
USA Elite Gymnastics

9.150 9.400 9.2758.875 36.700
1 1 4 2 2 

2 

Karina Barillas128
American

9.100 8.750 9.2258.600 35.675
2 5T 7T 3 3 

3 

Mackenzie Sunde638
Metropolitan

8.250 9.000 8.9509.100 35.300
5T 3 2 4 4 

4 

Daniella Butler636
Metropolitan

8.525 8.975 8.5008.800 34.800
4 4 5 6 5 

5 

Courtney Blanchet635
Metropolitan

8.250 8.650 8.6508.600 34.150
5T 7 7T 5 6 

6 

Mimoh Lee130
American

7.550 8.750 8.0008.750 33.050
8 5T 6 8 7 

7 

Shayla Kazensky509
Gymnastics 4 U

7.750 6.650 8.2509.000 31.650
7 8 3 7 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / All

Session: 10B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Addysen Wong643
Metropolitan

9.200 8.850 8.6009.075 35.725
3T 1 4 7T 1 

1 

Kira Lowe137
American

9.250 8.700 9.1258.175 35.250
2 4 10 2 2 

2 

Danielle Cuthbert135
American

8.650 8.525 8.8009.200 35.175
8 6 3 3 3 

3 

Allison Choi133
American

9.400 8.725 8.5008.425 35.050
1 3 6 10 4 

4 

Brooklynn Atkinson117
America's Best Kids

8.250 8.825 9.3508.300 34.725
11 2 7 1 5 

5 

Serena Collins134
American

8.800 8.600 8.7008.250 34.350
6T 5 9 4 6 

6 

Charlotte Ferguson136
American

9.200 7.775 8.6008.750 34.325
3T 10 5 7T 7 

7 

Antajha LeVert641
Metropolitan

8.200 7.525 8.6509.250 33.625
12 11 2 5T 8 

8 

Allison French118
America's Best Kids

7.550 8.050 8.2009.300 33.100
14 8 1 11 9 

9 

Hannah Howick640
Metropolitan

8.850 7.300 8.5508.275 32.975
5 12 8 9 10 

10 

Riley Stephenson120
America's Best Kids

8.425 7.850 8.6508.000 32.925
9 9 12 5T 11 

11 

Robyn Szigety642
Metropolitan

8.800 8.425 7.0507.300 31.575
6T 7 13 13 12 

12 

Delaney Douglas-Hiley715
Rock Solid

8.400 6.150 8.1008.100 30.750
10 14 11 12 13 

13 

Halle Harris119
America's Best Kids

7.850 6.750 0.0007.200 21.800
13 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 10B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 USA Elite Gymnastics T 108.250 26.250 27.350 26.825 27.825

11 1 1

871 Payton Webb 9.150 9.400 9.2758.875

868 Sierra Hartwig 8.650 8.800 9.5009.150

869 Lilly Kandallu 8.450 9.150 9.050

870 Nereyda Lara 8.800

2 American T 105.475 26.150 25.775 26.225 27.325

22 2 2

128 Karina Barillas 9.100 8.750 9.2258.600

132 Kaylee Tam 8.600

129 Elysia Lee 8.450 9.000

130 Mimoh Lee 8.750 8.750

131 Caeli Riordan 8.275 9.1008.875
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Women / 5 / All

Session: 10B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American T 106.875 27.850 26.025 26.375 26.625

11 1 1

133 Allison Choi 9.400 8.725 8.425

137 Kira Lowe 9.250 8.700 9.125

136 Charlotte Ferguson 9.200 8.750

134 Serena Collins 8.600 8.700

135 Danielle Cuthbert 8.8009.200

2 America's Best Kids T 101.050 24.525 24.725 25.600 26.200

22 2 2

120 Riley Stephenson 8.425 7.850 8.6508.000

117 Brooklynn Atkinson 8.250 8.825 9.3508.300

119 Halle Harris 7.850

118 Allison French 8.050 8.2009.300
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